STORE
FROM PELLET TO PART
YOUR PARTNER
FOR PRODUCTIVITY
AND SUSTAINABILITY
EZ STACK BALL SCREW CENTERING DEVICE
THE NEXT GENERATION OF STACK MOLD PLATE CONTROL
•	 Easy to install
•	 Modular
•	 Long-lasting
•	 Simple adjust feature
The bellows and stainless steel sleeve covers are a self-contained
system to protect the performance of the ball screw and protect the
molded plastic parts from contamination making it ideal for a clean
room applications.
The ball return, is a bidirectional mechanism, that resides within
the stainless steel caps/rubber coated fiber bellows that moves
the balls from the beginning to the end of stroke.
•	 Cost effective
•	 Shafts options
	– 32 or 40mm diameters
	– Custom cut lengths
up to 2,000mm
ITEM NUMBER ROD Ø X LENGTH (MM)
EZS32AS-1000CUT 32 X 1,000
EZS32AS-1500CUT 32 X 1,500
EZS40AS-1500CUT 40 X 1,500
EZS40AS-2000CUT 40 X 2,000
EZ Stack Quote Request Form
or visit: www.dme.net/ezsqrf
DME has deployed the same precise engineering concept
used for years in CNC machining . The advanced patented

    Printed in U.S.A.
BSCD-7.31.25
EZ STACK BALL SCREW CENTERING DEVICE
THE NEXT GENERATION OF STACK MOLD PLATE CONTROL
OPTIMIZING EZ STACK FOR WIDE CENTER PORTION: ADAPTER PLATE ADD-ON
The EZ Stack Ball Screw Centering Device comes with a bearing housing
floating plate that protects the lead screw from damage if the center
section of the mold sags (2mm max). As an option, the nut housing
plates can be added. These plates extend inwards from the ejector halves,
repositioning the ball screw nuts closer to the center. This design increases
the ejection stroke, providing more clearance for robotic part removal while
maintaining stability and alignment. To avoid rubbing, a relief cut in the center
portion of the mold is required for clearance. This add-on makes EZ Stack even
more adaptable, optimizing performance for molds with larger center sections.
ITEM NUMBER ADAPTER PLATE FOR
EZS32NHADP 32 MM NUT HOUSING
EZS32BHADPAS 32 MM BEARING HOUSING ASSY
EZS40NHADP 40 MM NUT HOUSING
EZS40BHADPAS 40 MM BEARING HOUSING ASSY
Adapter Plate Mounting Options:
Direct Mounting
The EZ Stack adapter plates can be mounted using two methods: direct
mounting and flush mounting. In direct mounting, the adapter plates are